Canfilever
Tray

Panel Mounting

Standard Accessories

Ventilation Fan

Sliding Tray

1U Cable
Management
. Panel

Power Outlets

Model
| WM4U
WM6U
| WMOU
WM12U
. wWMisu

Front View (Door With Acrylic)

Rear View (Install on the wall)

Front View (Door With Perforated)

g
4u
U
U
12u
15U

Panel Mounting Rail A= Acrylic Door

Size
Width
400
400
00
400
600

Depth

500
500
500
500
500

P= Perforated Door

Wall Mount Rack ( Standard Specification )

External
Height

238
327
460
593
727

Rear View (Install on the wall)

Complete Caged
Weight Nuts

1
12
15
17
2

Power
Outlets [13A)
3

3
3
3
3

Front
Door

32Dy junow |IDM



