

Panel Mounting Rail

Mé Caged Nuts



Wall Mount Rack (Standard Specification)

Model	Size			External	Complete	Caged	Power	Front		
	"U"	Width	Depth	Height	Weight	Nuts	Outlets (13A)	Do	oor	PMF
WM4U	4U	600	500	238	11	20	3	A	P	4
WM6U	6U	600	500	327	12	20	3	A	P	4
WM9U	90	600	500	460	15	20	3	A	P.	4
WM12U	120	600	500	593	17	20	3	A	P	4
WM15U	15U	600	500	727	20	20	3	A	P	4

A= Acrylic Door P= Perforated Door

Acrylic Door / Perforated Door